
WASHING & GRINDING UNIT
SERIES KWEM

... GETS MORE OUT OF FRUITS



WASHING & GRINDING UNIT 
KWEM 1000 / 2000 / 3000 /5500

WORKMANSHIP

ADVANTAGES

Together with the mounted control box 
and the integrated sorting table, the 
plug-in complete assembly facilitates 
relaxed working conditions.  
A combinable overrun and drain  
provides a central draining of the wash 
water. The continuous speed setting 
guarantees maximum control during 
the processing.

In the washing basin the fruit undergoes an intensive cleaning. Afterwards it is transfer-

red upwards and is washed again with water spray nozzles. Then it is crushed with the 

directly attached grinder and is forwarded into the dosing hopper of the belt press.

• The machine is made entirely of 

stainless steel

• Plastic conveyor belt with conti-

nuous speed setting

• Operation panel on the right or left 

as per customer requirements

• Fully automatic operation

• 3-pole sensor in the mash box 

• Central floor drain for the washing 

water

1

KWEM 2000



... GETS MORE OUT OF FRUITS

EASY OPERATION

The washing/grinding unit is  

delivered ready to use. After the  

leveling, filling of the washing  

container and the power- and water 

connection, the machine is  

ready to operate.
Caption: 1) Grinder, 2) direct transfer from conveyor belt to mill  3) integrated sorting table 
and basin with water jets, 4) circulation pump for a gentle cleaning

2 3 4

KWEM 1000

KWEM 3000



TECHNICAL DATA

2.000

3

0,37

3,40

3100 x 675 x 2200

1000

1300/1500

75

230

Capacity [kg/h]

Mill motor [kW]

Conveyor belt motor [kW]

Fan motor [kW]

Water circulation [kW]

Rated power supply [kW]

Dimensions [L x W x H mm]

Filling height [mm]

Mash discharge height [mm]

Waste water connection [Ø mm]

Weight [kg]

Capacity [kg/h]

Mill motor [kW]

Conveyor belt motor [kW]

Rated power supply [kW]

Dimensions [L x W x H mm]

Filling height [mm]

Mash discharge height [mm]

Waste water connection [Ø mm]

Weight [kg]

WASCHING & GRINDING UNIT KWEM

KWEM 1000

KWEM 2000 KWEM 3000 KWEM 5500

Kreuzmayr Maschinenbau GmbH © Technical changes reserved!

2.000

3

0,37

-

0,37

3,80

3100 x 675 x 2200

1000

1300/1500

75

230

3.000

3

0,37

0,85

1,50

6,00

3790 x 1020 x 2820

1000

1580/1750

75

575

5.500

5,50

0,55

0,85

1,50

8,50

3790 x 1020 x 3050

1000

1580/1750

75

625

K r e u z m ay r  M a s c h i n e n b a u  G m b H

A-4702 Wallern an der Trattnach
Schallerbacher Straße 77

K r e u z m ay r  M a s c h i n e n b a u  G m b H

Phone: +43(0)7249/48817-0
Fax:    +43(0)7249/48817-10
o f f i c e @ k r e u z m a y r . c o m 
w w w . k r e u z m a y r . c o m

A-4702 Wallern / Trattnach
Schal lerbacher  Straße 77

O T H E R  I N T E R E S T I N G  
PRODUCTS FOR PERFECT 
FRUIT PROCESSING

B I N -T I P P I N G 
MACHINE

BELTPRESSES

PASTEURIZING 
UNIT

BAG INBOX 
FILLING MACHINE

BOTTLE 
FILLING MACHINE

Easy tipping of bins in 
several sizes

Automatic, continiously 
pressing of fruits

Pasteurizers in all sizes, 
heated by gas, oil or electric

Quick and convenient  
BAGinBOX filling

Manuall or automatic 
filling of bottles

0
7_

K
W

E
M

_E
N

_W
0

30
10

0
-0

5_
20

0
0

_2
0

16
0

2


