



















**WASHING & GRINDING UNIT** 

**SERIES KWEM** 

### **ADVANTAGES**

- The machine is made entirely of stainless steel
- Plastic conveyor belt with continuous speed setting
- Operation panel on the right or left as per customer requirements
- · Fully automatic operation
- 3-pole sensor in the mash box
- Central floor drain for the washing water

## **WASHING & GRINDING UNIT**

KWEM 1000 / 2000 / 3000 /5500

In the washing basin the fruit undergoes an intensive cleaning. Afterwards it is transferred upwards and is washed again with water spray nozzles. Then it is crushed with the directly attached grinder and is forwarded into the dosing hopper of the belt press.



**KWEM 2000** 

### **WORKMANSHIP**

Together with the mounted control box and the integrated sorting table, the plug-in complete assembly facilitates relaxed working conditions.

A combinable overrun and drain provides a central draining of the wash water. The continuous speed setting guarantees maximum control during the processing.





# Kreuzmayr MASCHINENBAU GMBH

### ... GETS MORE OUT OF FRUITS

## **EASY OPERATION**

The washing/grinding unit is delivered ready to use. After the leveling, filling of the washing container and the power- and water connection, the machine is ready to operate.



**Caption:** 1) Grinder, 2) direct transfer from conveyor belt to mill 3) integrated sorting table and basin with water jets, 4) circulation pump for a gentle cleaning







#### **WASCHING & GRINDING UNIT KWFM**

#### **TECHNICAL DATA**

#### **KWEM 1000**



Capacity [kg/h]	2.000			
Mill motor [kW]	otor [kW] 3			
Conveyor belt motor [kW]	0.37			
Rated power supply [kW]	3,40			
Dimensions [L x W x H mm]	3100 x 675 x 2200			
Filling height [mm]	1000			
Mash discharge height [mm]	1300/1500			
Waste water connection [Ø mm]	75			
Weight [kg]	230			





## KWEM 2000 KWEM 3000 KWEM 5500

Capacity [kg/h	]	2.000	3.000	5.500
Mill motor [kW]		3	3	5.50
Conveyor belt	motor [kW]	0,37	0,37	0,55
Fan motor [kW	I	-	0,85	0,85
Water circulation	on [kW]	0,37	1,50	1,50
Rated power s	upply [kW]	3,80	6,00	8,50
Dimensions [L:	x W x H mm]	3100 x 675 x 2200	3790 x 1020 x 2820	3790 x 1020 x 3050
Filling height [r	nm]	1000	1000	1000
Mash discharge	e height [mm]	1300/1500	1580/1750	1580/1750
Waste water co	onnection [Ø mm]	75	75	75
Weight [kg]		230	575	625

Kreuzmayr Maschinenbau GmbH © Technical changes reserved!

## OTHER INTERESTING PRODUCTS FOR PERFECT FRUIT PROCESSING



## BIN-TIPPING MACHINE

Easy tipping of bins in several sizes



#### **BELTPRESSES**

Automatic, continiously pressing of fruits



## PASTEURIZING UNIT

Pasteurizers in all sizes, heated by gas, oil or electric



## BAGINBOX FILLING MACHINE

Quick and convenient BAGinBOX filling



## BOTTLE FILLING MACHINE

Manuall or automatic filling of bottles

### Kreuzmayr Maschinenbau GmbH



A-4702 Wallern / Trattnach Schallerbacher Straße 77

Phone: +43(0)7249/48817-0 Fax: +43(0)7249/48817-10 office@kreuzmayr.com www.kreuzmayr.com